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Mid-South Development District

Anna McQuiston, Executive Director

110 Adams Avenue, Ste. 500
Memphis, TN 38103
901-729-2871
housing@midsouthdd.org

Southwest HRA

Farris Stout

Community Services Director
Mike Smith, Executive Director
1527 White Avenue
Henderson, TN 38340
731-989-5111 ext. 1124

fstout@swhra.org
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South Central TN Development District
Tia Lockridge, Housing Director
Paul Rosson, Executive Director

101 Sam Watkins Blvd.

Mount Pleasant, TN 38474

(931) 379-2957

tlockridge@sctdd.org

Upper Cumberland Development District
Vickie Durham

Special Projects Director

Mark Farley, Executive Director

1104 Eng and Drive

Cookeville, TN 38501

(931)476-4123

vdurham@ucdd.org
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Southeast TN Human Resource Agency
Chris Wright

Emergency Repair and Weatherization
Program Manager

Rachel Hackworth, Executive Director

312 Resource Road

Dunlap, TN 37327

423-949-2191 ext.321

cwright@sethra.us

East TN Development District
Shane Carney, Housing and Grants
Specialist

Rick Yakubic, Executive Director
216 Corporate Place

Alcoa, TN 37701

(865) 273-6003 ext 110
scarney@etdd.or

First TN Development District

Rene' Mann

Housing Programs Manager

Bill Forrester, Director of Community
Planning, Housing & Development
3211 N. Roan Street

Johnson City, TN 37601

(423) 268-2677

rmann@ftdd.org
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